
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 31.59 1'04.10 1'38.06 2'11.28
32.51 33.96 33.22

2 4 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.94 1'05.68 1'40.03 2'14.65
33.74 34.35 34.62

3 3 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.69 1'06.01 1'40.76 2'15.46
34.32 34.75 34.70

4 6 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.82 1'06.20 1'41.57 2'15.96
34.38 35.37 34.39

5 7 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.29 1'06.46 1'42.25 2'17.29
34.17 35.79 35.04

6 8 MARTINETTI Laura 1998 ITA Omegna Nuoto 32.84 1'07.94 1'43.38 2'17.62
35.10 35.44 34.24

7 2 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.03 1'07.07 1'42.36 2'19.30
35.04 35.29 36.94

8 1 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.41 1'10.42 1'48.29 2'26.81
37.01 37.87 38.52
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Serie 2
1 6 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.94 1'06.54 1'42.73 2'18.89

34.60 36.19 36.16
2 4 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.54 1'09.25 1'45.60 2'18.99

35.71 36.35 33.39
3 3 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.70 1'09.85 1'46.63 2'19.61

36.15 36.78 32.98
4 5 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.64 1'07.61 1'44.43 2'20.40

34.97 36.82 35.97
5 2 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.00 1'09.95 1'45.77 2'20.65

35.95 35.82 34.88
6 1 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.77 1'11.57 1'50.09 2'27.94

36.80 38.52 37.85
7 8 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.09 1'11.86 1'51.35 2'28.69

37.77 39.49 37.34

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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Serie 3
1 5 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.56 1'11.86 1'50.72 2'28.21

37.30 38.86 37.49
2 4 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.94 1'14.00 1'53.00 2'29.55

39.06 39.00 36.55
3 7 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 34.75 1'13.14 1'54.47 2'32.89

38.39 41.33 38.42
4 8 CUGNO Matilda 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.60 1'13.50 1'54.36 2'34.33

38.90 40.86 39.97
5 1 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.72 1'15.43 1'55.81 2'35.24

39.71 40.38 39.43
6 2 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.82 1'15.75 1'55.81 2'36.42

39.93 40.06 40.61
7 3 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.06 1'14.35 1'56.25 2'37.22

39.29 41.90 40.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

Serie 4
1 5 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.84 1'14.15 1'56.13 2'35.71

39.31 41.98 39.58
2 3 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.04 1'16.93 1'59.30 2'39.12

39.89 42.37 39.82
3 4 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.58 1'19.27 2'02.17 2'42.90

41.69 42.90 40.73
4 6 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.54 1'20.92 2'04.53 2'44.21

42.38 43.61 39.68
5 2 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.02 1'21.39 2'05.08 2'45.52

43.37 43.69 40.44
6 7 PROIETTI Chiara 1999 ITA Vita ssd 38.97 1'21.47 2'49.55

42.50
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Serie 5
1 3 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.18 1'12.45 1'51.39 2'28.95

38.27 38.94 37.56
2 5 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.92 1'17.68 2'00.08 2'41.74

40.76 42.40 41.66
3 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.25 1'19.80 2'05.46 2'48.33

42.55 45.66 42.87
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika asd 31.59 1'04.10 1'38.06 2'11.28

32.51 33.96 33.22
2 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.94 1'05.68 1'40.03 2'14.65

33.74 34.35 34.62
3 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.69 1'06.01 1'40.76 2'15.46

34.32 34.75 34.70
4 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.82 1'06.20 1'41.57 2'15.96

34.38 35.37 34.39
5 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.29 1'06.46 1'42.25 2'17.29

34.17 35.79 35.04
6 MARTINETTI Laura 1998 ITA Omegna Nuoto 32.84 1'07.94 1'43.38 2'17.62

35.10 35.44 34.24
7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.94 1'06.54 1'42.73 2'18.89

34.60 36.19 36.16
8 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.54 1'09.25 1'45.60 2'18.99

35.71 36.35 33.39
9 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.03 1'07.07 1'42.36 2'19.30

35.04 35.29 36.94
10 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.70 1'09.85 1'46.63 2'19.61

36.15 36.78 32.98
11 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 32.64 1'07.61 1'44.43 2'20.40

34.97 36.82 35.97
12 CARENA Giulia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.00 1'09.95 1'45.77 2'20.65

35.95 35.82 34.88
13 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.41 1'10.42 1'48.29 2'26.81

37.01 37.87 38.52
14 MEZZOTERO Giulia 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.77 1'11.57 1'50.09 2'27.94

36.80 38.52 37.85
15 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.56 1'11.86 1'50.72 2'28.21

37.30 38.86 37.49
16 LA CAMERA Sofia 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.09 1'11.86 1'51.35 2'28.69

37.77 39.49 37.34
17 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.18 1'12.45 1'51.39 2'28.95

38.27 38.94 37.56
18 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.94 1'14.00 1'53.00 2'29.55

39.06 39.00 36.55
19 SASSONE Sara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 34.75 1'13.14 1'54.47 2'32.89

38.39 41.33 38.42
20 CUGNO Matilda 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.60 1'13.50 1'54.36 2'34.33

38.90 40.86 39.97
21 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.72 1'15.43 1'55.81 2'35.24

39.71 40.38 39.43
22 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.84 1'14.15 1'56.13 2'35.71

39.31 41.98 39.58
23 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.82 1'15.75 1'55.81 2'36.42

39.93 40.06 40.61
24 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.06 1'14.35 1'56.25 2'37.22

39.29 41.90 40.97
25 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.04 1'16.93 1'59.30 2'39.12

39.89 42.37 39.82
26 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 36.92 1'17.68 2'00.08 2'41.74

40.76 42.40 41.66
27 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 37.58 1'19.27 2'02.17 2'42.90

41.69 42.90 40.73
28 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.54 1'20.92 2'04.53 2'44.21

42.38 43.61 39.68
29 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.02 1'21.39 2'05.08 2'45.52

43.37 43.69 40.44
30 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 37.25 1'19.80 2'05.46 2'48.33

42.55 45.66 42.87
31 PROIETTI Chiara 1999 ITA Vita ssd 38.97 1'21.47 2'49.55

42.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto NP
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